
PT'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Yes n Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Gffifin-al5ef6w)

es a No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

oYes-Rs. /-rNo

Remarks

Accounts
Manager

Notes: I. In case amount to be credited 5U lier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credh. 2. Artachadditional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs iS MOIC than the space provided Clearly mark rhe space provided with .see
attachment' 3. Purchase Officer can approve Poywos upto Rs. 10,000/- , Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to appro\eall bills from 10,000/- to I ,00,000/- . 4 Attach W, Office copy ofPOA O, DCs and bilis to this advice. 5. In Amount A, excludctransport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be

Date: J Prepared by Mounika

POA O no. a LoeR
PO / WO Date.

3D s rJ)
Supplier Name gs Lt-/)

PO/WO amount t8,9t1,Ar
Firm/Company rnt L-

I Project

Sl. No Bill Nd Bill Date
E

I Ir+a\ ol Dq JI r8,111, 1-l
2 I
.,

4

MRN NoSI, NO DC. Date

1 \qr1+ Ot \ q l"tr

1 g ,q44' l-)'I
DC matches MRN

I

DYes D No

nYes D No

Yes o No

3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debirs

lq,11q.t>\-Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

I e .q 4q.t >-t-AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Differenc€ (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO A O

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Payment - due date

MD

Sign

J

\
t AccountantPurchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Approved
by

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Date
$t

l0,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-
approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC No

2.

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

f\o..,t- 0 I

l

@inedbelow)



Customer Details Invoice No.

Invoice Date.

PO No.

PO Datc

Summit Sales LLP."..,r,:,.. .;-,..'"Lr:;E
#54-18713 & 4,Il Floor, Soham Maosior, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

\ Emarl: purchasd4)modpropsrtres.com

supplier / custorDer / IEsporter - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

T,AX INVOICE

l of l :01.04-2021

Modi Propedies h,'t. Ltd.

TIEAD OFFICE,5-4. I87l3&4,M-C ROAD SEC'BAD

t6773

0l-04.2021

76028

30-03-2021

Req ID 65043

GS'IIN : 36AABCM|76IEIZM

IGST CGST

Rupees : Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine and paise Twelve Only

30-03-2021

t82722

Tax ,\mt

llt l.:74..10

i 39.30

1.885.00 I8 I19.30

297 .64

llt

11.60

320.00 t

2,895 t2

t8,979.t2

ior Summit Saies

2

Qtl RateDescription of Goods Gross Tar%

7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank concclcd - NA 3540.002 7.080.00

I tli85.00 1.885.00 l82 4819 . Electrical . uires - Cu multistand uires Black -

1885.00I48 I 8 - Etectrical - wires - Cu multistand wires vellow

,l 4817 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wircs Geen -

lll4815 - Electrical - u'ires - Cu multistand wires Black -

4816 - Electrical - \f,ires . Cu multistand uires Red - I

11544

2 799 t.598 00

3917 t2 120.00 l1,l1 4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC bend - ot.her -

8] +777 - El."tri"ul - *oducting - Juction Box - 25mm l.|9174(XX)
I I

32.00I 0

I

9

t2

I

16,084.00
t.447 56

SGST

1,447 .56

Total Tarable Amount

Total Invoice Amount

Subjcct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

I I -l

---.,]
Req Date

t 
" 

R"q N"
+
l_

I 3e22e000 
I

T HsN/sAa l

t
t1
rT -t

2 79e.0q r,se8.00 
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tt
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Purchase order
'PageGl I Ofz 01 04-2021 I l:13:20 AM

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-LA713 & 4, Ilnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AABCM476iE1ZM

r\llllllilll
16@28

ll

30 .@3 .21 4:51 :31

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 9618244433

xlnd Attn ; HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follolyinq ltems.

76024 t42722

N it

Quote Date 30-03-2021

SupplyType Supply

+
Doc t{o

Doc Date 30-03-2021

Quote No

Item Name Qtv Rate GST

L7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA - Zoo :,s+o.oo f
nos

Amount

0.00 18

2,224.3O2 4819 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 3 20
or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle i

wires yellow - 3

4817 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Green - 1

18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

4815 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 1 18
or 1 sq mm - Bundle

1.00 1,88 5.00 00

0.00

0

0.00

00

00

I

I

00

00

1

1

18.00

18.00

00B1

3 4818 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand
20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

4

00

00

00

00

oo

1

2

2

2

21

1 5.0088

199

979

79

30,2242

1,885

1,885

1,885.64

141

3

5

00

00

00

00

00

64

64

9

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

8

18

1

6 4816 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Red - 1 18
or 1 sq mm - Bundle

7 4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC bend - other - nos

4777 - Elecrical - conducting - Junction Box - 25mm - nos8 10.00

10 60

6o77

Total Order Value . . . 18,979.12

Thousand Nine Hundred Seven Nine and Paise Twelve Only.

\,?

Terms and Conditions :-

- Sp€cification / As per details given in the quotation.

Paymont To.ma Afrer Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tax GST included in above price.

Dollvery Date Next Day.

Dellvory Locallon Head Ofiic6

5-+187/3 & 4, ll nd Ftoor, M.c.Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

phone. (X0$6335S51

Penallty For Delay Nil

Transportallon Transporl cost shall be bomg by us.

Warranty Nil

Advanca Paid Nit

Fot 
'todt 

PtoP.rlGs Pyt Ltd,

+ 
Authorised Stgnatory

Date I JJ_

-

8,354.4O

.]

Accepted the above Terms and Condltions

fot Surnmft Satas LLp

l



. PageG) 2 or 2

Warrahty

Advance Paid

Other Te]ms

Campletion Oate

fgasulment
Security

Remarks

Purchase Order
30-03-202r 2:43r43 PM Orrghal / Omce copy / Pur.hase olv.copy

Nit

Nil

We reserve the right items not confirming to qlty E spo6. BrBakage in your account. Above order tor 3rd f,oor
bathroom and elecirical wiring purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nit

Fot Xotlt Propc,'/as Pvlt,Ltd,

Authoris€d Slgnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condiuons

Fot Sum,,,lt Srtas LLp

Contact
Oat I JJ_



Requisition Form

6

7

MPPL Date: 30-03-2020Company Name:

Head ooffice Time: l5:45PMSite & Phase :

Supplier Req. No. I8212L
Urgent 6(o\r

Description Size Quantity Units lnward No DateNo

std 02 NOSI Council flush tank

2 std 0l NOS

3 3/20 yellow wire std 0l NOS

std 02 NOS
4 l/18 green wire

std 02 NOS
5 l/l E black wire b

I /18 blue rvire std 02 NOS

I t2 NOS

Pvc junction box I t0 NOS

9 ^\ Fnl
l0 a)2"

Remarks .: towards 3d floor bathroom electrical wiring purpoe J U IV]AK IUII(

Meenakshi. NPrepared By P PRABApproved by HAKAR

Sign.& Date 30-03-2020 Sign. & Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Material required before date: ID No.

3/20 black wires

Pvc bends

8



DELIV ERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
-' #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

Lma : puchasq@modpropetuos.com

supplier / customer / rmnsporter - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

Modi Propenies h,'t. Ltd.

TIEAD OFFICE,5-1-I87/3&4,M,C ROAD SEC'BAD

CSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

7300 - Plumbing - sadtary' - Flush tar i conceled - NA - nos

t1377

01.04-2021
'16028

30-03-2021

65043

30-03-2021

t82722

392290t)0

391?

for Summit Sales

I of I : 0 I -04-2021

Qtr

2

1

2

)

t2

t0

DC No.Customer Details

DC Date.

PO No

PO Date.

Req ID

Req Date

Loc Req No

HSN/SACDescription of Goods

4819 - Electdcal - lrires - Cu multistand wires Black - 3 20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

3 4818 - Electrical - wires - Cu mu.ltista[d wires yellow - 3 20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

{ 4817 - ElecEical - wires - Cu multistatrd rtes Geen - I l8 or I sq mm - Bundle

l 4815 - Electrical - xires - Cu multistad wires Black - I 18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle 8544

6 4816 - Electrical- wires - Cu multistand {ires Red - I 18or Isqmm-Bundle

7 4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC burd - other - nos

3{)174000It 4777 - Electrical - conducting - Junction Box - 25mm - nos

I

I

I

2

ERTIES

)

3

Subject to Hydsrabad Jurisdiction

l

=
t-

l

I

ll

I lI

I

l{
l0

I rrl

Il
---tl

I

t3l

t"l

7

lll

I

I

l9

20

23

wtiltr
2r{

_]_ I

-I-

29

_-'--.-----
-l
--- l



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
., #5-4-187/3 & 4,ll Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

bmarl : puchase(4)rnodrpropetues.com

supplier / customer / lransponer - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Modi Propeities h.t. Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE,5-4- I87l3&4,M.C ROAD SEC'BAD

Req ID

30.03.2021

for Summir Ssles

I of I 01.{X-2021

Ta\ Amt

IIJ I .27 4.40

r39.30

r87.64

r87.64

.^87 .(A

2l.60

i7.60

GSTIN 36AABCM476IElZM

7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA 39229000

4818 - Elcctrical - wires - Cu mulGtand wircs vellow

Inr oic.e No. t6773Customer Details

Inloicc Date. 0t-04-2021

PO No.

PO Datc.

65043

Req Date

Loc Req No

30-03-2021

t827 22

HSN/SAC QI Rate GrossDescription of Goods

3540 7,080.00

I 1885 1.885.004819 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand *ires Black -

I t85 1.885.00 l8

1.598.00 t4817 - Electrical - wtes - Cu multistand wires Green -

2 799 t.598.00 l84815 - Electrical - uires - Cu multistand *ires Black - 8ir44

1.598.00 I8

4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC bend - ottrer - ll{) l7 t2 l0 120.00 l8

4777 - Electrical - conducting - Junction Box - 25mm 39174000 l0 32. 320.00 l8

ll

I

I

I

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount 16,084.00

t,447.56 1,44't.56 Total lnvoice Amount

2,895.12

18.9'19.\2

Subjcct to Hrderabad Jurisdiction A lhotised signatory

t

'76028
l

t
I

1

I rr-f ::q:o l

l
t

T-

TL

L

-d rs

__l

id L
T

-fr I

r;---lr--t-

------T-----
I

T

--.--.-----".--------------l

Ird

ll3l

-
ttl

---'-
t-t

T
L

I Rupees: Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine and Paise Twelve Only.


